You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
DR73-821-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DR73-821-R Details PDF
DR73-821-R
Manufacturer Part Number: DR73-821-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FIXED IND 820UH 270MA 3.93 OHM
Datasheets: DR73-821-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 8050 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DR73-821-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FIXED IND 820UH 270MA 3.93 OHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 8050 pcs Stock
Series DR
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.299" L x 0.299" W (7.60mm x 7.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.140" (3.55mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 270mA
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 820µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 280mA
DC Resistance (DCR) 3.93 Ohm
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
DR73-6R8
COOPER
DR73-6R8 COOPER
DR73-680-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 68UH 890MA 358
MOHM
DR74-101
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 100UH 860MA 383
MOHM
DR73-6R8-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.55A 43.5
MOHM
DR74-100-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 10UH 2.41A 48.9
MOHM
DR73-8R2-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 8.2UH 2.19A 59.2
MOHM
DR73-820-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 82UH 860MA 384
MOHM
DR73-681-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 680UH 290MA 3.47
OHM
0402ZC271JAT2A ACH4518-332-TD01 ADC081S101CIMF ADC08234CIWMX AK4310VM-E1
APT30D40BCT AT45DB041B-TI BCM20748A0KFBG BSM200GA120DLCS CD74HCT4040M96
DP10F600TO DR73-100-R DR73-101-R DR73-151-R DR73-1R0-R
DR73-2R2-R DR73-330-R DR73-470-R DR73-4R7-R DR73-680-R
DR73-681-R DR73-6R8 DR73-R33-R DR74-102 DR74-102-R
DR74-150-R DR74-1R0-R DR74-1R5-R DR74-220-R DR74-330-R
DR74-331-R DTA114EKAT146 FM-7138TE5 FSQ05A03L GRT32ER60J226KE01L
IRFR2905ZPBF IRKV91/04 ISL6525CB-T LM4040AIM3-4.1 LMV981MU3TBG
MAX3490ESA+ MAX759CWE P200PH02FJO PCK9456BD QMK316B7333KLHT
R1124NS22M S-8211CDE-I6T1U S29GL032M11TAIR10 STC2411Y TLP281-4GB